PVS PISTON PUMP
THRU SHAFT SERIES
KEY & SPLINE SHAFT OPTIONSKEY & SPLINE SHAFT OPTIONS
PVS PISTON PUMP THRU SHAFT SERIES
PVS PUMP
• Multiple pressure compensation options
• Multiple spline and key shaft options
        • Low friction Nachi bearings guarantee

PVS – 1 B – 16 - N - 2  -  (*)  -  E5737A
Model Code
How to Order
K: Keyed shaft (see table)
S: Spline shaft (see table)
Pressure adjustment range (see table)
Variable control mechanisms
N: Pressure compensation type (standard)
R: Load sensing type
P: Remote control type
RS: Solenoid cut off control type
WS: 2 Pressure control Type
Max pump capacity (cc/rev) (see table)
Nominal 8, 16, 22, 35, 45 Note:  1. Note that there are certain
                  restrictions on pump capacity
                  and motor capacity combinations.
             2. Design numbers are subject to
                  change without notice.
Mounting method      B: Flange type mounting
PVS series variable volume piston pump
Design number for thru-shaft
Pump size: O, 1, 2